
Class.
(final)

Nation Penalties
(Total)

Team Penalties

(1st day / 2nd day)

Competitors

Penalties
Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish

(total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

England

Croatia

Italy

Hungary

Czech Republic

Germany

Serbia

Belgium

Spain

56,0

60,0

62,0

62,0

71,0

73,0

79,0

79,0

80,0

38,0- 18,0

26,0- 34,0

31,0- 31,0

30,0- 32,0

34,0- 37,0

34,0- 39,0

42,0- 37,0

49,0- 30,0

31,0- 49,0

3  6  7  8 14

2  3  3  4  6

2  2  2  8 12

1  4  5  9 15

2  5  5  9 10
1  5  6  7 12

1  4  4  8 13

2  3  7  8 12

1  1  7 11 14

1  6  9 10 11

2  6  8  9  9

4  5  7  8 15

3  4 11 12 12

2  3 10 11 11

6  7  9 13 14

1  1  3  9 16

1  3  6 10 11

5  7 11 12 14

96.887

102.421

98.323

94.712

103.351

88.588

89.659

83.399

87.104

11.156

20.649

14.864

12.909

19.253

13.029

13.025

12.808

17.600

869

604

613

701

809

852

697

532

1.576

XX WORLD COARSE FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP FOR LADIES

Date 25-08-2013

 

Slovenia

 
Sava River - Vrhovo

FINAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Time
15:19:46 President of Jury



Class.
(final)

Nation Penalties
(Total)

Team Penalties

(1st day / 2nd day)

Competitors

Penalties
Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish

(total)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

France

Poland

Netherland

Slovenia

Slovakia

Russia

South-Africa

Portugal

Finland

86,0

88,0

89,0

118,0

129,0

139,0

140,0

143,0

156,0

45,0- 41,0

36,0- 52,0

42,0- 47,0

55,0- 63,0

56,0- 73,0

73,0- 66,0

78,0- 62,0

75,0- 68,0

80,0- 76,0

5  5  7 13 15

6  6  8  8 13

3  4  5  7 17

2 10 10 13 17

1  3 12 12 14
4  5 11 12 15

4  6 13 16 16

7 12 13 13 18

8  9 10 14 15

4 16 17 18 18

11 13 15 16 18

2 14 15 17 18

11 15 17 17 18

8  9 13 14 18

10 15 16 16 18

9 14 14 15 16

10 17 17 18 18

10 16 16 17 17

82.126

82.880

80.761

70.349

61.880

49.676

55.527

53.248

40.608

11.463

12.382

14.330

13.133

11.179

11.848

8.259

8.170

8.275

863

1.593

504

575

296

614

408

613

580
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Sava River - Vrhovo

FINAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Time
15:19:46 President of Jury



Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish
(total)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Grešová
Minanov
Pollastri
Groot
Dagnall
Ellmer
Rimmer
Kowalska Justa
Rajic
Turkovic
Audenaerd
Mertens
Walter Barna
Lauvaux
Locker
Turrini
Siles Alvarez
Bloch
Kos
Abbot
Pickering
Novácková
Štajduhar
Cibulkova
Radic
Pikelj
Nadan

Jana
Matea
Simona
Anja
Helen
Diana
Noémi
Kamila
Gordana
Marija
Ingeborg
Sarina
Diana
Michèle
Wendy
Silvina
Mª Teresa
Steffi
Vanda
Julie
Emma
Markéta
Tatjana
Martina
Danijela
Tina
Valérie

Czech Republic
Croatia
Italy
Netherland
England
Germany
Hungary
Poland
Serbia
Croatia
Netherland
Belgium
Hungary
Belgium
England
Italy
Spain
Germany
Croatia
England
England
Czech Republic
Croatia
Slovakia
Serbia
Slovenia
France

2,0
3,0
3,0
5,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
8,0
8,0
9,0

10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
11,0
11,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
13,0

1 - 1

2 - 1

2 - 1

1 - 4

3 - 2

2 - 4

4 - 3

5 - 2

4 - 3

2 - 5

3 - 5

7 - 1

1 - 8

9 - 1

7 - 3

5 - 5

3 - 7

6 - 5

2 - 9

8 - 4

6 - 6

1 -11

8 - 4

9 - 4

3 -10

6 - 7

7 - 6

29.419
33.121
28.618
24.412
18.498
22.038
24.691
24.267
20.622
18.909
24.843
24.074
20.521
21.592
17.456
16.727
14.623
22.038
17.156
21.936
21.695
21.584
18.705
21.314
21.141
20.190
19.800

19.253
20.649
14.864
14.330
9.730

13.029
12.909
12.277
11.829
9.986

14.079
12.808
12.720
11.478
9.338
8.890
9.038

11.402
10.066
11.156
11.078
13.555
10.658
11.179
13.025
12.258
11.086

129

141

135

129

163

176

175

210

142

114

148

119

125

101

205

129

363

264

124

146

198

212

87

83

170

123

203

21

17

19

14

8

5

27

16

7

19

19

18

21

15

28

28

28

25

21

17

13

33

20

20

20

16

26

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Sava River - Vrhovo

FINAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Time
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Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish
(total)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Hawryhuk
Bacinová
Timoshkina
Nenadovic
Woitas
Siles Alvarez
Camporesi
Weekers
Beck
Gottwald
Kovács
Erdmann
Visciglia
Hernet
Marchiodi
Simms
Delien
Vinals Redondo
Parice
Lubbe
Nèmeth
lsokorpi
Purkrábková
Ortiz Marquez
Nervet
Pavlovic
Côta

Isabelle
Barbora
Tatiana
Aleksandra
Patrycja
Susana
Milena
Tamara
Astrid
Marta
Hajnalka
Lisa-Marie
Veronica
Janja
Claudia
Samantha
Sandra
Laia
Lucie
Annetjie
Szilvia
Riitta
Hana
Silvia
Pauline
Katarina
Mariana

France
Czech Republic
Russia
Serbia
Poland
Spain
Italy
Belgium
Germany
Poland
Hungary
Germany
Italy
Slovenia
Italy
England
Belgium
Spain
France
South-Africa
Hungary
Finland
Czech Republic
Spain
France
Serbia
Portugal

13,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
14,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
17,0
17,0
17,0
17,0
17,0
18,0
18,0
19,0
20,0
20,0
21,0
21,0
21,0
23,0
24,0

5 - 8

7 - 6

11 - 2

11 - 2

4 -10

1 -14

9 - 6

6 - 9

9 - 7

3 -13

4 -12

8 - 8

5 -12

4 -13

10 - 7

14 - 3

14 - 3

6 -12

5 -13

11 - 8

13 - 7

10 -10

11 -10

10 -11

13 - 8

12 -11

10 -14

19.640
19.637
18.754
16.891
14.054
24.437
14.858
14.024
19.781
18.670
12.689
11.710
20.459
20.303
17.661
17.302
17.182
15.044
13.112
16.221
18.057
13.169
16.835
16.321
15.953
17.389
13.060

11.463
10.760
11.848
12.543
8.940

17.600
9.696
8.645

10.162
12.382
8.021
6.325

12.539
13.133
9.149

10.593
10.826
7.588
7.698
8.259
9.236
8.275
9.792
9.504
9.615
9.393
7.217

246

200

151

113

210

135

88

99

148

556

88

128

141

150

120

157

139

382

130

86

174

177

132

95

167

143

90

28

8

25

25

24

4

16

13

7

31

20

11

22

18

29

27

10

8

36

22

31

19

18

25

19

13

11

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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FINAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Time
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Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish
(total)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Erdmann
Drgas
Belt van de
Sluga
Pavelková Jr.
De Villiers
Balcerek
Ignatenko
Mensink
Pethoova
Liebenberg
Windels
Labuschagne
Koltcova
Petoczova
Carvalho
Amaro
Ferreira
Cibulkova
Vetikko
Koivisto
Hernet
Gulinskaia
Snellman
Burzhinskaia
Paavilainen
Ivancsóné Horva

Anne
Joanna
Anouk
Katharina Vik
Miroslava
Elise
Agnieszka
Julia
Chantal
Maria
Adele
Sabine
Tarina
Elena
Sandra
Teresa
Olinda
Fátima
Eva
Jaana
Stina
Veronika
Elena
Sarianne
Aksana
Liisa
Zsuzsanna

Germany
Poland
Netherland
Slovenia
Slovakia
South-Africa
Poland
Russia
Netherland
Slovakia
South-Africa
Belgium
South-Africa
Russia
Slovakia
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Slovakia
Finland
Finland
Slovenia
Russia
Finland
Russia
Finland
Hungary

24,0
24,0
24,0
25,0
25,0
26,0
27,0
27,0
27,0
28,0
29,0
29,0
30,0
30,0
31,0
31,0
32,0
32,0
32,0
33,0
33,0
34,0
34,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
20,0

9 -15

7 -17

12 -12

13 -12

8 -17

17 - 9

17 -10

13 -14

12 -15

10 -18

15 -14

13 -16

17 -13

15 -15

15 -16

16 -15

16 -16

18 -14

14 -18

17 -16

17 -16

16 -18

16 -18

18 -17

18 -17

18 -17

18 - 2

13.021
12.800
9.632

13.725
13.221
10.398
13.089
11.911
11.187
11.484
10.544
6.527

10.193
6.576

10.435
8.320

12.521
6.487
5.426
9.526
5.781
8.372
6.983
8.350
5.452
3.782

11.010

7.289
7.046
5.649
6.978
9.830
7.617
7.043
7.548
7.078

10.027
6.561
3.925
6.510
3.430
5.682
5.245
6.410
4.171
3.689
5.478
3.646
5.553
3.850
4.813
3.404
1.997

11.010

136

435

65

106

73

72

182

146

71

48

74

74

93

95

55

235

118

78

37

108

75

88

76

100

146

120

64

14

20

23

21

24

27

26

33

17

20

14

27

20

12

7

30

6

10

20

32

17

22

18

18

25

19

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1
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Sava River - Vrhovo

FINAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Time
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Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish
(total)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Campos Sanchez
Chauvot
Gyulánszki
Zahrádková
Azeitona
Almerija Rodríg
Jokie
Krijgsman
Pongrac
Rakic
Hernet
Novotná
Schouwer de
Majsec
Brocard
Carvalho
Marks
Kleynhans
De Klerk

Julia
Séverine
Nikolett
Klára
Vera
Mª Carmen
Marina
Melissa
Pavla
Aleksandra
Lidja
Pavlína
Wanda
Ivona
Emmeline
Angela
Andreja
Elsa
Anneline

Spain
France
Hungary
Czech Republic
Portugal
Spain
Serbia
Netherland
Croatia
Serbia
Slovenia
Czech Republic
Netherland
Croatia
France
Portugal
Slovenia
South-Africa
South-Africa

23,0
24,0
26,0
27,0
27,0
29,0
29,0
29,0
30,0
30,0
31,0
32,0
32,0
33,0
33,0
33,0
34,0
36,0
36,0

18 - 5

18 - 6

8 -18

18 - 9

18 - 9

11 -18

18 -11

18 -11

12 -18

12 -18

18 -13

14 -18

14 -18

18 -15

15 -18

15 -18

16 -18

18 -18

18 -18

9.560
7.488
7.744
9.474
8.170
7.119
6.873
4.933
8.066
6.743
4.374
6.402
5.754
6.464
6.133
4.690
3.385
4.288
3.883

9.560
7.488
7.744
9.474
8.170
7.119
6.873
4.933
8.066
6.743
4.374
6.402
5.754
6.464
6.133
4.690
3.385
4.288
3.883

55

51

75

68

42

546

56

43

68

73

67

68

48

70

66

50

41

45

38

8

5

5

13

2

7

5

8

2

16

12

15

2

6

6

11

1

17

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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Class.
(by day)

Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Team Tot.)

Penalties

(competitors)

Weight
(Team total)

Fishes

(total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

England

Belgium

Italy

Hungary

Croatia

Serbia

Czech Republic

Germany

France

Netherland

Spain

Poland

South-Africa

Slovenia

Russia

Portugal

Slovakia

Finland

18

30

31

32

34

37

37

39

41

47

49

52

62

63

66

68

73

76

2 - 3 - 3 - 4 - 6

1 - 1 - 3 - 9 -16

1 - 5 - 6 - 7 -12

2 - 3 - 7 - 8 -12

1 - 4 - 5 - 9 -15

2 - 3 -10 -11 -11

1 - 6 - 9 -10 -11

4 - 5 - 7 - 8 -15

6 - 6 - 8 - 8 -13

4 - 5 -11 -12 -15

5 - 7 -11 -12 -14

2 -10 -10 -13 -17

8 - 9 -13 -14 -18

7 -12 -13 -13 -18

2 -14 -15 -17 -18

9 -14 -14 -15 -16

4 -16 -17 -18 -18

10 -16 -16 -17 -17

51.058

43.093

47.719

44.497

51.173

44.321

43.589

40.924

39.408

35.537

36.255

36.189

29.955

29.042

24.538

27.669

22.517

19.780

450

275

299

357

322

359

404

438

364

228

505

905

199

258

290

306

112

318

XX WORLD COARSE FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP FOR LADIES
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Class.
(Day)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Classification
by sector

Fishes Weight
(gr)

Back
Number

Note

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Minanov
Pollastri
Mertens
Lauvaux
Grešová
Nenadovic
Kowalska Justa
Timoshkina
Ivancsóné Horva
Dagnall
Rimmer
Delien
Simms
Locker
Rajic
Cibulkova
Abbot
Groot
Ellmer
Štajduhar
Audenaerd
Bloch
Campos Sanchez
Turkovic
Turrini
Pickering
Camporesi
Bacinová
Nadan
Chauvot
Beck
Nèmeth
Marchiodi
Pikelj
Siles Alvarez
Nervet
Hawryhuk
Lubbe
Walter Barna
Erdmann
Zahrádková
Azeitona
De Villiers
Kos
Weekers
lsokorpi
Radic
Balcerek
Purkrábková
Woitas
Novácková
Pavlovic
Jokie
Ortiz Marquez

Matea
Simona
Sarina
Michèle
Jana
Aleksandra
Kamila
Tatiana
Zsuzsanna
Helen
Noémi
Sandra
Samantha
Wendy
Gordana
Martina
Julie
Anja
Diana
Tatjana
Ingeborg
Steffi
Julia
Marija
Silvina
Emma
Milena
Barbora
Valérie
Séverine
Astrid
Szilvia
Claudia
Tina
Mª Teresa
Pauline
Isabelle
Annetjie
Diana
Lisa-Marie
Klára
Vera
Elise
Vanda
Tamara
Riitta
Danijela
Agnieszka
Hana
Patrycja
Markéta
Katarina
Marina
Silvia

Croatia
Italy
Belgium
Belgium
Czech Republic
Serbia
Poland
Russia
Hungary
England
Hungary
Belgium
England
England
Serbia
Slovakia
England
Netherland
Germany
Croatia
Netherland
Germany
Spain
Croatia
Italy
England
Italy
Czech Republic
France
France
Germany
Hungary
Italy
Slovenia
Spain
France
France
South-Africa
Hungary
Germany
Czech Republic
Portugal
South-Africa
Croatia
Belgium
Finland
Serbia
Poland
Czech Republic
Poland
Czech Republic
Serbia
Serbia
Spain

1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
8
8
9
9
9
9
9

10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11

82
58
69
55
72
66

116
81
64
72

111
82
75

123
88
40
79
59
97
45
62

140
55
55
53

101
60

122
90
51
82
77
43
46

270
77
86
45
73
56
68
42
37
70
31
93
67

126
47

123
95
82
56
49

20.649
13.754
12.808
11.478
10.166
12.543
11.990
11.848
11.010
9.730

11.782
10.826
10.593
9.338
8.793

11.179
10.780
10.082
9.009
8.047

10.764
10.636
9.560
8.923
7.837

10.617
9.696
8.877
8.714
7.488

10.162
9.236
8.512
7.932
5.585
9.615
8.177
7.962
7.801
5.385
9.474
8.170
7.617
7.090
5.379
8.275
8.116
7.043
7.043
5.114
8.029
7.996
6.873
6.817

1

16

9

13

9

17

12

18

2

3

14

5

10

15

4

12

7

9

2

7

7

10

8

10

18

11

3

7

17

5

1

13

11

4

13

16

14

18

12

2

13

2

13

15

1

17

6

8

12

16

15

2

5

14

Date 25-08-2013
Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION
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Time

15:17:29 President of Jury



Class.
(Day)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Classification
by sector

Fishes Weight
(gr)

Back
Number

Note

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Krijgsman
Visciglia
Vinals Redondo
Sluga
Belt van de
Kovács
Hernet
Labuschagne
Gottwald
Parice
Hernet
Siles Alvarez
Côta
Ignatenko
Ferreira
Liebenberg
Majsec
Erdmann
Mensink
Koltcova
Carvalho
Amaro
Petoczova
Vetikko
Windels
Koivisto
Drgas
Snellman
Pavelková Jr.
Burzhinskaia
Paavilainen
De Klerk
Gulinskaia
Hernet
Cibulkova
Pethoova

Melissa
Veronica
Laia
Katharina Vik
Anouk
Hajnalka
Janja
Tarina
Marta
Lucie
Lidja
Susana
Mariana
Julia
Fátima
Adele
Ivona
Anne
Chantal
Elena
Teresa
Olinda
Sandra
Jaana
Sabine
Stina
Joanna
Sarianne
Miroslava
Aksana
Liisa
Anneline
Elena
Veronika
Eva
Maria

Netherland
Italy
Spain
Slovenia
Netherland
Hungary
Slovenia
South-Africa
Poland
France
Slovenia
Spain
Portugal
Russia
Portugal
South-Africa
Croatia
Germany
Netherland
Russia
Portugal
Portugal
Slovakia
Finland
Belgium
Finland
Poland
Finland
Slovakia
Russia
Finland
South-Africa
Russia
Slovenia
Slovakia
Slovakia

11
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18

43
85
67
49
31
32
68
60

467
60
67
64
45
54
50
19
70
63
33
42

117
52
18
48
38
33
73
44
31
76

100
38
37
28
14
9

4.933
7.920
7.456
6.747
5.649
4.668
7.170
6.510
6.288
5.414
4.374
6.837
5.843
4.363
4.171
3.983
6.464
5.732
4.109
3.146
3.075
6.410
4.753
4.048
2.602
2.135
5.754
3.537
3.391
2.048
1.785
3.883
3.133
2.819
1.737
1.457

8

15

4

4

6

17

8

8

16

18

12

3

7

17

3

6

6

3

9

1

14

5

6

18

11

10

10

1

11

11

9

4

14

16

5

15

Date 25-08-2013
Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

XX WORLD COARSE FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP FOR LADIES

 

Slovenia

 Sava River - Vrhovo

Time

15:17:30 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

MINANOV Matea

KOWALSKA JUSTA Kamila

DELIEN Sandra

ABBOT Julie

BLOCH Steffi

CAMPORESI Milena

NÈMETH Szilvia

HAWRYHUK Isabelle

AZEITONA Vera

RADIC Danijela

NOVÁCKOVÁ Markéta

VINALS REDONDO Laia

LABUSCHAGNE Tarina

IGNATENKO Julia

MENSINK Chantal

VETIKKO Jaana

PAVELKOVÁ JR. Miroslava

HERNET Veronika

Croatia

Poland

Belgium

England

Germany

Italy

Hungary

France

Portugal

Serbia

Czech Republic

Spain

South-Africa

Russia

Netherland

Finland

Slovakia

Slovenia

82

116

82

79

140

60

77

86

42

67

95

67

60

54

33

48

31

28

20.649

11.990

10.826

10.780

10.636

9.696

9.236

8.177

8.170

8.116

8.029

7.456

6.510

4.363

4.109

4.048

3.391

2.819

1

12

5

7

10

3

13

14

2

6

15

4

8

17

9

18

11

16

XX WORLD COARSE FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP FOR LADIES

Date 25-08-2013 Leg nr. 2

Sector A
 

Slovenia
. Sava River - Vrhovo

Time
15:14:37 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

GREŠOVÁ Jana

DAGNALL Helen

RAJIC Gordana

ŠTAJDUHAR Tatjana

TURRINI Silvina

CHAUVOT Séverine

SILES ALVAREZ Mª Teresa

ERDMANN Lisa-Marie

WEEKERS Tamara

WOITAS Patrycja

KRIJGSMAN Melissa

KOVÁCS Hajnalka

HERNET Lidja

LIEBENBERG Adele

CARVALHO Teresa

KOIVISTO Stina

BURZHINSKAIA Aksana

PETHOOVA Maria

Czech Republic

England

Serbia

Croatia

Italy

France

Spain

Germany

Belgium

Poland

Netherland

Hungary

Slovenia

South-Africa

Portugal

Finland

Russia

Slovakia

72

72

88

45

53

51

270

56

31

123

43

32

67

19

117

33

76

9

10.166

9.730

8.793

8.047

7.837

7.488

5.585

5.385

5.379

5.114

4.933

4.668

4.374

3.983

3.075

2.135

2.048

1.457

9

3

4

7

18

5

13

2

1

16

8

17

12

6

14

10

11

15

XX WORLD COARSE FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP FOR LADIES

Date 25-08-2013 Leg nr. 2

Sector B
 

Slovenia
. Sava River - Vrhovo

Time
15:14:37 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

POLLASTRI Simona

NENADOVIC Aleksandra

LOCKER Wendy

ELLMER Diana

TURKOVIC Marija

BACINOVÁ Barbora

PIKELJ Tina

WALTER BARNA Diana

DE VILLIERS Elise

BALCEREK Agnieszka

ORTIZ MARQUEZ Silvia

BELT VAN DE Anouk

PARICE Lucie

FERREIRA Fátima

KOLTCOVA Elena

WINDELS Sabine

PAAVILAINEN Liisa

CIBULKOVA Eva

Italy

Serbia

England

Germany

Croatia

Czech Republic

Slovenia

Hungary

South-Africa

Poland

Spain

Netherland

France

Portugal

Russia

Belgium

Finland

Slovakia

58

66

123

97

55

122

46

73

37

126

49

31

60

50

42

38

100

14

13.754

12.543

9.338

9.009

8.923

8.877

7.932

7.801

7.617

7.043

6.817

5.649

5.414

4.171

3.146

2.602

1.785

1.737

16

17

15

2

10

7

4

12

13

8

14

6

18

3

1

11

9

5

XX WORLD COARSE FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP FOR LADIES

Date 25-08-2013 Leg nr. 2

Sector C
 

Slovenia
. Sava River - Vrhovo

Time
15:14:37 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

LAUVAUX Michèle

IVANCSÓNÉ HORVA Zsuzsanna

SIMMS Samantha

GROOT Anja

CAMPOS SANCHEZ Julia

NADAN Valérie

MARCHIODI Claudia

LUBBE Annetjie

KOS Vanda

PURKRÁBKOVÁ Hana

JOKIE Marina

SLUGA Katharina Vik

GOTTWALD Marta

CÔTA Mariana

ERDMANN Anne

PETOCZOVA Sandra

SNELLMAN Sarianne

GULINSKAIA Elena

Belgium

Hungary

England

Netherland

Spain

France

Italy

South-Africa

Croatia

Czech Republic

Serbia

Slovenia

Poland

Portugal

Germany

Slovakia

Finland

Russia

55

64

75

59

55

90

43

45

70

47

56

49

467

45

63

18

44

37

11.478

11.010

10.593

10.082

9.560

8.714

8.512

7.962

7.090

7.043

6.873

6.747

6.288

5.843

5.732

4.753

3.537

3.133

13

2

10

9

8

17

11

18

15

12

5

4

16

7

3

6

1

14

XX WORLD COARSE FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP FOR LADIES

Date 25-08-2013 Leg nr. 2

Sector D
 

Slovenia
. Sava River - Vrhovo

Time
15:14:38 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

MERTENS Sarina

TIMOSHKINA Tatiana

RIMMER Noémi

CIBULKOVA Martina

AUDENAERD Ingeborg

PICKERING Emma

BECK Astrid

NERVET Pauline

ZAHRÁDKOVÁ Klára

LSOKORPI Riitta

PAVLOVIC Katarina

VISCIGLIA Veronica

HERNET Janja

SILES ALVAREZ Susana

MAJSEC Ivona

AMARO Olinda

DRGAS Joanna

DE KLERK Anneline

Belgium

Russia

Hungary

Slovakia

Netherland

England

Germany

France

Czech Republic

Finland

Serbia

Italy

Slovenia

Spain

Croatia

Portugal

Poland

South-Africa

69

81

111

40

62

101

82

77

68

93

82

85

68

64

70

52

73

38

12.808

11.848

11.782

11.179

10.764

10.617

10.162

9.615

9.474

8.275

7.996

7.920

7.170

6.837

6.464

6.410

5.754

3.883

9

18

14

12

7

11

1

16

13

17

2

15

8

3

6

5

10

4

XX WORLD COARSE FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP FOR LADIES

Date 25-08-2013 Leg nr. 2

Sector E
 

Slovenia
. Sava River - Vrhovo

Time
15:14:38 President of Jury
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